Saves costs
Simplifies work
Prevents labor risks
The exothermic
welding in tablets
2 EXOTHERMIC WELDING
IndexAPLIWELD®Secure

accessories.
Connection:
Drawing and union type code.
In tables where more than one
connection appears, the correct
mould reference is obtained
changing the letters of the union
type by the ones of the required
connection.
Tape/Earth rod: Table 19
Others: Table 20
Multiple mould: Tables 21-23
 2 Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tabs. ref Tabs/con. Clamp  Notes
TH C35/C35/TH Cable 35mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 1,5 AT-049N
C50/C50/TH Cable 50mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C70/C70/TH Cable 70mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C95/C95/TH Cable 95mm2 Cable 95mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C120/C120/TH Cable 120mm2 Cable 120mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
TV C150/C150/TH Cable 150mm2 Cable 150mm2 AT-020N 4 AT-049N
C185/C185/TH Cable 185mm2 Cable 185mm2 AT-021N 2 AT-050N
C240/C240/TV Cable 240mm2 Cable 240mm2 AT-021N 3 AT-050N
C50/C35/TH Cable 50mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 1,5 AT-049N
C70/C35/TH Cable 70mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 1,5 AT-049N
I.e.: If a T vertical
mould for 240mm2
cables is required, just
turn C240/C240/TH to
C240/C240/TV. Then
tablets and accessories
keep the same.
13
APLIWELD®Secure
EXOTHERMIC WELDING
 3 Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tabs. ref Tabs/con. Clamp Notes
XH C35/C35/XH Cable 35mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C50/C50/XH Cable 50mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C70/C70/XH Cable 70mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C95/C95/XH Cable 95mm2 Cable 95mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
C120/C120/XH Cable 120mm2 Cable 120mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
PH C150/C150/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 150mm2 AT-020N 4,5 AT-049N
C185/C185/XH Cable 185mm2 Cable 185mm2 AT-021N 3 AT-050N
C240/C240/XH Cable 240mm2 Cable 240mm2 AT-021N 4 AT-050N
C50/C35/XH Cable 50mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C70/C35/XH Cable 70mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C70/C50/XH Cable 70mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C95/C35/XH Cable 95mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C95/C50/XH Cable 95mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C95/C70/XH Cable 95mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
C120/C35/XH Cable 120mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C120/C50/XH Cable 120mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
C120/C70/XH Cable 120mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
C120/C95/XH Cable 120mm2 Cable 95mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
C150/C35/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 3 AT-049N
C150/C50/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
C150/C70/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
C150/C95/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 95mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
C150/C120/XH Cable 150mm2 Cable 120mm2 AT-020N 4,5 AT-049N
 4 Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tabs. ref Tabs/con. Clamp Notes
PV C35/C35/PV Cable 35mm2 Cable 35mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C50/C50/PV Cable 50mm2 Cable 50mm2 AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C70/C70/PV Cable 70mm2 Cable 70mm2 AT-020N 2,5 AT-049N
C95/C95/PV Cable 95mm2 Cable 95mm2 AT-020N 3,5 AT-049N
C120/C120/PV Cable 120mm2 Cable 120mm2 AT-020N 4 AT-049N
C150/C150/PV Cable 150mm2 Cable 150mm2 AT-020N 5 AT-049N
C185/C185/PV Cable 185mm2 Cable 185mm2 AT-021N 3 AT-050N
C240/C240/PV Cable 240mm2 Cable 240mm2 AT-021N 4 AT-050N